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No 5 CHESNEAU Gabriel

Pass 16 1:28.243 1 1:28.243 *

Pass 26 2:52.184 2 1:23.941 **

Pass 37 4:16.594 3 1:24.410

Pass 48 5:41.790 4 1:25.196

Pass 59 7:06.361 5 1:24.571

Pass 71 8:30.435 6 1:24.074

Pass 82 9:54.002 7 1:23.567 *

Pass 93 11:18.850 8 1:24.848

Pass 104 12:43.872 9 1:25.022

Pass 115 14:08.486 10 1:24.614

Pass 126 15:32.794 11 1:24.308

Pass 136 16:57.980 12 1:25.186

No 13 GALOPET Marc

Pass 22 1:33.324 1 1:33.324 *

Pass 33 3:01.840 2 1:28.516 *

Pass 44 4:30.276 3 1:28.436 *

Pass 55 5:59.138 4 1:28.862

Pass 66 7:27.634 5 1:28.496

Pass 77 8:56.211 6 1:28.577

Pass 88 10:24.386 7 1:28.175 *

Pass 99 11:52.641 8 1:28.255

Pass 110 13:20.970 9 1:28.329

Pass 121 14:49.711 10 1:28.741

Pass 132 16:18.318 11 1:28.607

Pass 143 17:47.667 12 1:29.349

No 14 PINOT Nicolas

Pass 17 1:28.906 1 1:28.906 *

Pass 28 2:53.317 2 1:24.411 *

Pass 39 4:17.907 3 1:24.590

Pass 50 5:42.092 4 1:24.185 *

Pass 61 7:06.794 5 1:24.702

Pass 72 8:31.110 6 1:24.316

Pass 83 9:55.383 7 1:24.273

Pass 94 11:19.718 8 1:24.335

Pass 105 12:44.384 9 1:24.666

Pass 116 14:09.071 10 1:24.687

Pass 127 15:33.179 11 1:24.108 *

Pass 137 16:58.297 12 1:25.118

No 19 GALOPET Thomas

Pass 19 1:31.132 1 1:31.132 *

Pass 30 2:56.525 2 1:25.393 *

Pass 41 4:21.550 3 1:25.025 *

Pass 52 5:47.392 4 1:25.842

Pass 63 7:12.831 5 1:25.439

Pass 74 8:38.034 6 1:25.203

Pass 85 10:03.739 7 1:25.705

Pass 96 11:29.241 8 1:25.502

Pass 107 12:54.576 9 1:25.335

Pass 118 14:19.945 10 1:25.369

Pass 129 15:45.557 11 1:25.612

Pass 140 17:11.597 12 1:26.040

No 20 HAIRON Fabien

Pass 15 1:27.970 1 1:27.970 *

Pass 27 2:53.193 2 1:25.223 *

Pass 38 4:17.722 3 1:24.529 *

Pass 49 5:42.045 4 1:24.323 *

Pass 60 7:06.508 5 1:24.463

Pass 70 8:29.447 6 1:22.939 *

Pass 81 9:52.132 7 1:22.685 *

Pass 91 11:14.648 8 1:22.516 **

Pass 102 12:37.552 9 1:22.904

Pass 113 14:00.655 10 1:23.103

Pass 123 15:24.074 11 1:23.419

Pass 134 16:47.459 12 1:23.385

No 30 HESS JORDAN

Pass 14 1:27.354 1 1:27.354 *

Pass 24 2:51.526 2 1:24.172 **

Pass 35 4:15.545 3 1:24.019 *

Pass 46 5:38.967 4 1:23.422 **

Pass 57 7:02.939 5 1:23.972

Pass 68 8:25.605 6 1:22.666 **

Pass 79 9:48.583 7 1:22.978

Pass 90 11:11.922 8 1:23.339

Pass 101 12:35.241 9 1:23.319

Pass 112 13:58.418 10 1:23.177

Pass 122 15:22.020 11 1:23.602

Pass 133 16:45.152 12 1:23.132

No 59 JACQUES Nicolas

Pass 20 1:31.897 1 1:31.897 *

Pass 31 2:59.488 2 1:27.591 *

Pass 42 4:26.842 3 1:27.354 *

Pass 54 5:54.558 4 1:27.716

Pass 65 7:21.620 5 1:27.062 *

Pass 76 8:48.712 6 1:27.092

Pass 87 10:16.006 7 1:27.294

Pass 98 11:42.987 8 1:26.981 *

Pass 109 13:10.136 9 1:27.149

Pass 120 14:37.825 10 1:27.689

Pass 131 16:04.946 11 1:27.121

Pass 142 17:33.089 12 1:28.143

No 60 DOLHEN ILAN

Pass 23 1:37.001 1 1:37.001 *

Pass 34 3:09.635 2 1:32.634 *

Pass 45 4:42.456 3 1:32.821

Pass 56 6:14.812 4 1:32.356 *

Pass 67 7:46.941 5 1:32.129 *

Pass 78 9:19.585 6 1:32.644
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No 60 DOLHEN ILAN

Pass 89 10:51.967 7 1:32.382

Pass 100 12:24.437 8 1:32.470

Pass 111 13:57.198 9 1:32.761

Pass 125 15:31.100 10 1:33.902

Pass 138 17:02.800 11 1:31.700 *

No 88 VICENTE LUCAS TIMEO

Pass 21 1:32.846 1 1:32.846 *

Pass 32 2:59.818 2 1:26.972 *

Pass 43 4:27.217 3 1:27.399

Pass 53 5:54.306 4 1:27.089

Pass 64 7:21.199 5 1:26.893 *

Pass 75 8:48.279 6 1:27.080

Pass 86 10:15.567 7 1:27.288

Pass 97 11:42.695 8 1:27.128

Pass 108 13:09.911 9 1:27.216

Pass 119 14:37.578 10 1:27.667

Pass 130 16:04.673 11 1:27.095

Pass 141 17:32.477 12 1:27.804

No 114 ROBERTO GABRIEL

Pass 18 1:29.583 1 1:29.583 *

Pass 29 2:54.510 2 1:24.927 *

Pass 40 4:19.177 3 1:24.667 *

Pass 51 5:43.732 4 1:24.555 *

Pass 62 7:08.356 5 1:24.624

Pass 73 8:33.750 6 1:25.394

Pass 84 9:58.948 7 1:25.198

Pass 95 11:24.253 8 1:25.305

Pass 106 12:49.103 9 1:24.850

Pass 117 14:14.314 10 1:25.211

Pass 128 15:39.690 11 1:25.376

Pass 139 17:05.357 12 1:25.667

No 191 GUIGNAT Laurent

Pass 13 1:27.120 1 1:27.120 **

Pass 25 2:51.763 2 1:24.643 *

Pass 36 4:16.242 3 1:24.479 *

Pass 47 5:39.499 4 1:23.257 **

Pass 58 7:04.367 5 1:24.868

Pass 69 8:27.744 6 1:23.377

Pass 80 9:51.034 7 1:23.290

Pass 92 11:14.934 8 1:23.900

Pass 103 12:38.343 9 1:23.409

Pass 114 14:02.413 10 1:24.070

Pass 124 15:27.780 11 1:25.367

Pass 135 16:51.962 12 1:24.182
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